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Page Average

(J/P) = Jackpot

SR BOY BULLRIDINGEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEv Points AA Points PayoutStanding Runs
157.0   0.000225.0 225.00  210.45  1 CROWLEY, JAMES  (J) (J) 2
152.0   0.000210.0 210.00  183.00  2 CALDWELL, RIGGS  (J) (J) 2
151.0   0.000195.0 195.00  155.55  3 SHAW, CARTER  (J) (J) 2
143.0   0.000180.0 180.00  128.10  4 CARROLL, TREY  (J) (J) 2
142.0   0.000165.0 165.00  100.65  5 COOLEY, BRIGGS .  (J) (J) 2
138.0   0.000150.0 150.00   73.20  6 DEHART, LEVI  (J) (J) 2
 78.0   0.000135.0 135.00   45.75  7 ELDER, MASON  (J) (J) 1
 76.0   0.000120.0 120.00   18.30  8 REINE, MASON  (J) (J) 1
 72.0   0.000105.0 105.00    0.00  9 DAUGHTRY, LEVI  (J) (J) 1
 70.0   0.00090.00  90.00    0.00 10 TIPPMANN, LUKE  (J) (J) 1
 69.0   0.00075.00  75.00    0.00 11 RAYMOND, BALER  (J) (J) 1
 68.0   0.00060.00  60.00    0.00 12 LAWRENCE, ETHEN .  (J) (J) 1
 67.0   0.00045.00  45.00    0.00 13 WARREN, GAGE  (J) (J) 1
 63.0   0.00022.50  22.50    0.00 14 DAVIS, TANNER  (J) (J) 1
 63.0   0.00022.50  22.50    0.00 15 MENDENHALL, KOLT  (J) (J) 1
 61.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 16 PHILLIPS, COLTON  (J) (J) 1
  0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0 CARTER, TY  (J) (J)
  0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0 LAVERGNE, TY  (J) (J)
  0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0 HOUSTON, JONAH  (J) (J)
  0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0 BUFFINGTON, TRACE  (J) (J)
  0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0 MEYER, BRADY  (J) (J)
  0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0 MOON, LUKE  (J) (J)
  0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0 ALLINSON, JAYDEN  (J) (J)
  0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0 KARLIN, MJ  (J) (J)
  0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0 GRAY, TATE  (J) (J)
  0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0 PLATT, DYLON  (J) (J)
  0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0 HINES, JESSY .  (J) (J)
  0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0 SMITH, BRAYDEN .  (J) (J)
  0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0 TIBBETTS, CASEN  (J) (J)
  0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0 SHAW, DAWSON  (J) (J)
  0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0 HENSON, ANDREW  (J) (J)
  0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0 MATHEWS, KASON  (J) (J)
  0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0 REWIS, TY  (J) (J)
  0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0 RAY, CONNER .  (J) (J)
  0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0 RUSSELL, DILLAN .  (J) (J)
  0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0 FORTUNE, AYDEN  (J) (J)


